Bus

Bus 16 Preston - Farringdon PARK

Direction
Brockholes Brow — Arrival Stand

10 stops

Open route schedule

Brockholes Brow
Ripon Terrace
Hesketh Arms
Waldon Street
Acregate Lane
Skeffington Road
Centenary Mill
St Mary's Street
Percy Street

Arrival Stand

Route schedule

Brockholes Brow — Arrival Stand

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Brockholes Brow
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

foad

ABDES

Fishuick
% Hatroms
- Wature

%

e REServE

Frenchwood e
Fa

B 16— Preston - Farringdon PARK

Go to website

05:27-22:52

05:27-22:52

05:27-22:52

05:27-22:52

05:27-22:52

06:12-22:52

07:49-21:52

3

Suer nopBd?

% o L
g L
g
o
Ston .l:.'.“--r.-ngﬂn.'.'
Bork New
Cemetery,

Bk
et Fo%
Farringdon

Fark

Fishwick Bottoms

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps

od


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-16-1946758671-226788192
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-16-1946758671-226788192
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-16-1946758671-226788192

Direction

Bus Station — Brockholes Brow

11 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Lancaster Road

Pole Street

London Road

Centenary Mill

Skeffington Road

Acregate Lane

Ribbleton Park

Hesketh Arms

Tudor Avenue

Brockholes Brow

Route schedule

Bus Station — Brockholes Brow

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

22:40

22:40

22:40

22:40

22:40

22:40

21:40


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-16-1946758671-226788192

Direction
Bus Station — Brockholes Brow

11 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Lancaster Road

Pole Street

London Road

Centenary Mill

Skeffington Road

Acregate Lane

Ribbleton Park

Hesketh Arms

Tudor Avenue

Brockholes Brow

Route schedule
Bus Station — Brockholes Brow

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

05:45-21:40

05:45-21:40

05:45-21:40

05:45-21:40

05:45-21:40

06:00-21:40

07:35-20:40

16 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Preston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-16-1946758671-226788192

