BusMaps

Bus 16 Preston - Farringdon PARK

Go to website

Direction Brockholes Brow — Arrival Stand	Route schedule Brockholes Bro
10 stops	Monday
Open route schedule	
Draekhelee Drew	Tuesday
Brockholes Brow	Wednesday
Ripon Terrace	
Hesketh Arms	Thursday
Waldon Street	Friday
Acregate Lane	Saturday
Skeffington Road	Sunday
Centenary Mill	Route info
St Mary's Street	Direction: Broc
Percy Street	Stops: 10 Trip Duration: (
Arrival Stand	

Route schedule Brockholes Brow — Arrival Stand	
Monday	05:27-22:52
Tuesday	05:27-22:52
Wednesday	05:27-22:52
Thursday	05:27-22:52
Friday	05:27-22:52
Saturday	06:12-22:52
Sunday	07:49-21:52

Route info Direction: Brockholes Brow Stops: 10 Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min



Direction Bus Station — Brockholes Brow	Route schedule Bus Station — Brockholes Brow	
11 stops	Monday	22:40
Open route schedule	Tuesday	22:40
Bus Station		22.40
Longester Deed	Wednesday	22:40
Lancaster Road	Thursday	22:40
Pole Street		
London Road	Friday	22:40
Centenary Mill	Saturday	22:40
Skeffington Road	Sunday	21:40
Acregate Lane	Route info	
Ribbleton Park	Direction: Bus Station	
Hesketh Arms	Stops: 11	
Tudor Avenue	Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min	
Brockholes Brow		

Direction Bus Station — Brockholes Brow	Route schedule Bus Station — Brockholes Brow	
11 stops	Monday	05:45-21:40
Open route schedule	Tuesday	05:45-21:40
Bus Station		00.40 21.40
Lancaster Road	Wednesday	05:45-21:40
	Thursday	05:45-21:40
Pole Street	Friday	05:45-21:40
London Road		
Centenary Mill	Saturday	06:00-21:40
Skeffington Road	Sunday	07:35-20:40
Acregate Lane		
Ribbleton Park	Route info Direction: Bus Station	
	Stops: 11	
Hesketh Arms	Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min	
Tudor Avenue		
Brockholes Brow		

16 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Preston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved